N2SE Stadium Eyes Light Series
The Stadium Eyes LED Lighting Series can be widely
used for Indoor or Outdoor (Wet Location) Excellent for
FEATURES LIGHTING ANGLE
Wattages: 400W, 600W
NEMA III NEMA IV NEMA V
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:

40W - (400W)
60W - (600W)
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  N2SE-40W-27-50K-D-N3-S-L-SPD
Wattages: 400W, 600W
DIMENSION
20.68”
14.04” 10.71”4.1”
27.2”13.9” 12.02”
19.2”
ELECTRICAL LOAD
WATTAGE CURRENT (VOLTAGE) (AMP)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
N2N2SE40W 3.33 Amp 1.92 Amp 1.6 Amp 1.44 Amp 1.15 Amp 0.83 Amp
N2N2SE60W 5.0 Amp 2.8 Amp 2.5 Amp 2.16 Amp 1.72 Amp 1.25 Amp
BOX DIMENSION 31.1” x 28.3” x 11.4”
EPA 2.3 ft2
NET WEIGHT
CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE: DATE:
RevA1.23
N2M, LLC
301 E. RISINGER RD., BLDG 109
FORT WORTH, TX 76140
Specifications
subject to
change
without notice.817.468.3591 www.AELnow.com
SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 400W 600W
LUMEN 56800 lm 85200 lm
EFFICACY 140 lm/W 140 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI 80
INPUT VOLTAGE AC120-277V / 277-480V
LIGHTING ANGLE NEMA III, IV, V
FIELD ANGLE (10% LMAX) 39.6 (III), 55.1 (IV), 84.8 (V)
BEAM ANGLE (50% LAMX) 20.5 (III), 30.0 (IV), 53.5 (V)
POWER FACTOR 0.95
DRIVER EFFICACY 92%
DIMMING 12V auxiliary dimming
LIFE SPAN up to 75,000 hrs
WORKING TEMPERATURE -22ºF ~ 113ºF
STORAGE TEMPERATURE -40ºF ~ 176ºF
OUTDOOR RATING Wet location
CABLE 3core,16AWG (1.0m)
WARRANTY 5 year limited
PHOTOMETRICS
N2SE40W27-50K-D-N3
N2N2SE40W27-50K-D-N4
N2N2SE40W27-50K-D-N5
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,156.3deg
UNIT:cd
C90/270,160.5deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):158.4 DEG
0
300